
 

 

University Schools Instructional Calendar 2019-20 

This calendar is for the University of Memphis Early Learning & Research Center, Campus 
School, & University Middle for the 2019-2020 academic year. 

 First Semester                         

 Date       Day                Event      Students          Teachers   

Aug 12, 2019                      Monday First day of school 

      Abbreviated Classes/½ Day (11:15)              In        

                              

September 2, 2019  Monday  Labor Day                   Out                 Out   

 

October 1, 2019                  Tuesday  End of 1st Quarter      In______                       In______  

October 14, 2019  Monday  Parent/Teacher Conference   Out   ___In_____________ 

October 15-18, 2019  Tues.-Fri. Fall Break     Out                      Out   

November 11, 2019  Monday  Veterans’ Day     Out        Out    

November 25-29, 2019   Mon. – Fri. Thanksgiving Break                    Out                       Out____  

December 20, 2019 _________ Friday  End of 2nd Quarter ½ day  (11:15)             In_   __      

December 23, 2019 –  

January 3, 2020   Mon. – Fri.               Winter Break                     Out                              Out  
   

Second Semester  

 Date       Day                 Event              Students     Teachers  

January 6, 2020  Monday Students return     In        In   

January 20, 2020  Monday                 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.        Out                     Out        

February 17, 2020  Monday  Presidents’ Day/PD     Out_________________In_____________   

March 6, 2020   Friday  End of 3rd Quarter            In        In   

March 9 -13, 2020  Mon.-Fri. Spring Break             Out          Out   _  

April 10, 2020   Friday                 Spring Recess          Out                     Out        

May 22, 2020   Friday   Last Day of School      
      Abbreviated Classes/   ½ Day (11:15)       In _____________    

May 26, 2020   Tuesday                Admin         Out                        In_____________ 

                              


